
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	JHANSI	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Shreyansh	:) txn_qkHXoV9 $56.00 $56.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_EyHP5Vl $120.00 $176.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_0eHqJr9 $425.60 $601.60
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_nEHMy5X $3.80 $605.40
2025-09-20 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_YRHKlzP -$3.80 $601.60
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_8rHrMdE $19.00 $620.60
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_R2HoEZd $53.19 $673.79
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_a8HBo5v $3.80 $677.59
2025-09-22 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_LgHb2X9 $11.40 $688.99
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_XGHQx0e $19.00 $707.99
2025-09-24 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_BZH8RPK -$110.20 $597.79
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_5wHRwxo $7.60 $605.39
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_0eHq5lk $72.19 $677.58
2025-09-24 Citykart	Store	JGR txn_YRHKoyx -$6.55 $671.03
2025-09-25 DOMINOS	PIZZA txn_oyHKXko -$100.44 $570.59
2025-09-25 V	MART	RETAIL	LTD txn_p5H0YX8 -$13.51 $557.08
2025-09-25 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_WBHA8PZ $68.40 $625.48
2025-09-25 perfect	system txn_MNHp6vP -$56.39 $569.09
2025-09-25 perfect	system txn_oyHKzNk -$56.38 $512.71
2025-09-25 perfect	system txn_4dH5680 -$56.39 $456.32
2025-09-25 perfect	system txn_mAHONwB -$0.01 $456.31
2025-09-25 perfect	system txn_BZH8gyP -$56.39 $399.92
2025-09-25 S	D	K	CAPITAL txn_8rHrnlN -$34.62 $365.30
2025-09-25 perfect	system txn_LgHb8ra -$31.58 $333.72
2025-09-26 PIZZA	KITCHEN txn_lZHQd95 -$1.88 $331.84
2025-09-26 PIZZA	KITCHEN txn_66HO5l2 -$16.52 $315.32
2025-09-26 	140	veg	burgers	from	Burger	Singh txn_yXHVpe0 -$56.39 $258.93
2025-09-26 BURGER	SINGH txn_5wHRGOB -$24.85 $234.08
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_xQHNE7y $41.79 $275.87
2025-09-27 S	D	K	CAPITAL txn_BZH8JKp -$12.01 $263.86
2025-09-28 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_K9HZ5Lz $95.00 $358.86
2025-09-28 Amazon	Pay txn_0eHqrnG -$20.36 $338.50
2025-09-30 DOMINOS	PIZZA txn_R2HoAxg -$82.11 $256.39
2025-09-30 DOMINOS	PIZZA txn_brHZzK6 -$17.60 $238.79

WITHDRAWN:	$757.98.	DEPOSITED:	$996.77. $238.79

Daydream	Jhansi	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Jhansi's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


